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A new set of calibration particles, Ultra Rainbow 
Calibration Particles, are now available for performance 
tracking of flow cytometers with fluorescent channels in 
the Far Red.  The Ultra Rainbow Calibration Particle 
Kits are available in either 3.8 µm, or 5.1 µm.   These 
particles are supplied as a kit.  One 3mL bottle of blank 
particles and a 2 mL bottle of fluorescent particles.  The 
Ultra Rainbow Calibration Particles have improved 
resolution in the PE-Cy7, APC, and APC-Cy7 channels.  

SPHEROTM Ultra Rainbow Calibration Particle Kits

Figure 40      Histograms of the Ultra Rainbow 
Calibration Particles (Cat. No. URCP-38-2K, 
Lot No. AG01) on a Beckman Coulter CyanTM ADP.

Particle Type and Surface Size, µm Catalog No. Unit

Ultra Rainbow Calibration Kit, 
6 peaks, 107/mL

3.5-3.9 URCP-38-2K 2 mL

Ultra Rainbow Calibration Kit, 
6 peaks, 107/mL

3.5-3.9 URCP-38-20K 20 mL

Ultra Rainbow Calibration Kit, 
6 peaks, 107/mL

5.0-5.4 URCP-50-2K 2 mL

Ultra Rainbow Calibration,
3 peaks, 106/mL

3.0-3.4 URCP01-30-10K 10x3mL

Ultra Rainbow Calibration,
6 peaks, 107/mL

8.0-12.9 URCP-100-2 2 mL

•	 Consists of one bead with multiple 
fluorophores  and intensities for calibration 
in all channels of the flow cytometer

•	 Designed for routine calibration and long 
term performance tracking

•	 Used to optimize the linearity, resolution 
and sensitivity

•	 Simplifies the calibration in the UV, Violet, 
Far Red, and IR channels.

Figure 39      Histograms of the Ultra Rainbow 
Calibration Particles (Cat. No. URCP-38-2K, 
Lot No.  AG01) on a Stratedigm S1400.
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BD FACSDiva 8.0.1BD FACSDiva 8.0.1

Figure 41	 Histograms showing individual peaks representing various fluorescence intensities in Rainbow 
Calibration Particles (Catalog No. URCP-38-2K, Lot No.  AG01) on a BD Bioscience LSRFortessaTM X-20 are shown 

Figure 42	 Histograms showing individual peaks representing various fluorescence intensities in Rainbow 
Calibration Particles (Catalog No. URCP-50-2K, Lot No.  AG01) on a BD Bioscience LSRFortessaTM X-20 are shown 
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Figure 43      Histograms of the Ultra Rainbow Calibration Particles 
(Cat. No. URCP-38-2K, Lot No.  AD03) on a BD FacsCantoTM II.

* Data provided by Laura Marszalek, Northwestern Memorial Hospital.
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Figure 44     Histograms of the Ultra Rainbow Calibration Particles 
(Cat. No. URCP-38-2K, Lot No.  AD03) on a BD LSRTM II.

* Data provided by Laura Marszalek, Northwestern Memorial Hospital.
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Figure 45      Histograms of the Ultra Rainbow Calibration Particles (Cat. No. URCP-38-2K, Lot No. AG01) 
on a Millipore easyCyte12.

Forward…C -HLin)

Plot P01,  ungated
S

id
e

S
ca

…
S

C
-H

Li
n)

0 30000 70000

0
30

00
0

70
00

0

R1 Forward S ca… (FS C -HLin)

Plot P02,  gated on R1

C
ou

nt

0 20000 50000 80000

0
10

0
25

0
40

0

Blue-V Fluo…BLU-V-HLog)

Plot P03, gated on R1

C
ou

nt

100 101 102 103 104 105

10
40

70
11

0

Green-V Fl…RN-V-HLog)

Plot P04,  gated on R1

C
ou

nt

100 101 102 103 104 105

10
40

70
11

0

Yellow-V Flu…(YEL-V-HLog)

Plot P05,  gated on R1

C
ou

nt

100 101 102 103 104 105
10

40
70

11
0

Red-V Fluor…RED-V-HLog)

Plot P06, gated on R1

C
ou

nt

100 101 102 103 104 105

10
40

70
11

0

Green-B Fl…RN-B-HLog)

Plot P07,  gated on R1

C
ou

nt

100 101 102 103 104 105

10
40

70
11

0

Yellow-B Flu…(YEL-B-HLog)

Plot P08,  gated on R1

C
ou

nt

100 101 102 103 104 105

10
40

70
11

0

Red-B Fluor…RED-B-HLog)

Plot P09, gated on R1

C
ou

nt
100 101 102 103 104 105

10
40

70
11

0

Near I R-B F…NI R-B-HLog)

Plot P10,  gated on R1

C
ou

nt

100 101 102 103 104 105

10
40

70
11

0

Red-R Fluor…RED-R-HLog)

Plot P11,  gated on R1

C
ou

nt

100 101 102 103 104 105

10
40

70
11

0

Near I R-R F…NI R-R-HLog)

Plot P12, gated on R1

C
ou

nt

100 101 102 103 104 105

0
20

40
70

10
0

Fl
ow

 C
yt

om
et

ry
 P

ar
ti

cl
es

  -
 

Li
ne

ar
it

y 
an

d 
Se

ns
it

iv
it

y



Spherotech, Inc.
			                  27845 Irma Lee Circle, Lake Forest, IL 60045                                                 35

Tel.: 800-368-0822 or 847-680-8922; Fax: 847-680-8927; E-Mail: service@spherotech.com
Visit us on the web at http:///www.Spherotech.com

Fl
ow

 C
yt

om
et

ry
 P

ar
ti

cl
es

  -
 

Li
ne

ar
it

y 
an

d 
Se

ns
it

iv
it

y

Figure 46      Histograms of the Ultra Rainbow Calibration Particles (Cat. No. URCP-50-2K, Lot No. AG01) 
on a Beckman Coulter Cyan TM ADP.


